Rotec Composite Group B.V.
Bouwweg 25
NL-8243 PJ Lelystad
The Netherlands
T
F
I
+31 (0)320 26 09 33
+31 (0)320 26 12 83
Rotec Couplings
Quick Lock Coupling (DER 411 or Equiv.)
All Products
Disclaimer
Whilst every care is taken to ensure that the information on this website is complete and accurate, the Rotec Composite Group BV cannot
accept responsibility for any omissions or inaccuracies or for any consequences arising therefrom. By using this website, the user accepts
the terms of this disclaimer.
04-11-2022
# DN Pmax. d11 d12 d13 d14 CL Article Number
(mm) (bar) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
1 150 10 165 166 156 157 200 MQL150-IQL6-10
2 150 16 166 167 157 158 200 MQL150-IQL6-16
3 200 10 216 217 207 208 220 MQL200-IQL8-10
4 200 16 217 218 208 209 220 MQL200-IQL8-16
5 250 10 271 272 258 259 240 MQL250-IQL10-10
6 250 16 272 274 259 261 240 MQL250-IQL10-16
7 300 10 323 324 309 310 250 MQL300-IQL12-10
8 300 16 325 327 311 313 250 MQL300-IQL12-16
9 350 10 354 356 359 361 260 MQL350-IQL14-10
10 400 10 404 406 410 412 280 MQL400-IQL16-10